ENTITLE - 950 DEC + 75	ATC 95 211 VOI MAS Page 5400
95991	ATC 95 1211 (VOL MAS Have 5400
9410	WARRANTY DEED VOLLING CONTROL OF THE AND OF
berginaties called the grantor for the consideration	in hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by DONNA GRACE HOFFMAN, Trustee of
Donna Grace Hoffman Living Trust hereinafter c	alled the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee
and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ce	rtain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto
belonging or appertaining, situated in the County	of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
A parcel of land located in portions of l	Lots 1 and 2, Block 47, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of K	lamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:
Beginning at a ¹ / ₄ " iron pin at the Southw	est carner of said Lot 2; thence South 87 degrees 49'06" East 118.69 feet to a point ence North 17 degrees 43'55" East along the East line of said Lot 1 57.01 feet to
at the Southeast corner of said Lot 1; in a point: thence North 87 degrees 49'06"	West 131.08 feet to a point; thence South 05 degrees 11' 52" West 55 feet to the
Ar Ke-recor	ded to correct grantees name.
"This instrument will not allow use of t	he property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws
and regulations. Before signing or accepting t	his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with tment to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on lawsuits against
farming or forest practices as defined in ORS	30.930."
승규는 지금 승규는 지수는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 했다.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the s	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized from all encumbrances except those of record and those apparent upon the land, if
in fee simple of the above granted premises, if the date of this deed, and that granter	will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every party of parcel thereof
against the lawful claims and demands of all per	sons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid f	or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is other than money.
In construing this deed and where the or	ontext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall
be implied to make the provisions hereof apply	equally to corporations and to individuals.
	rantors, have executed this instrument this $\underline{9}$ day of February, 1995.
In Witness Whereof, the undersigned g	rantors, nave executed this instrument this day of residuary, 1995.
Alonna Thace Hallman	
Donna Grace Hoffman	
\mathbf{Y}_{i}	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.	Grace Hoffman and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act
and deed.	
	Sim Am Aut
(SEA SCOTT D. MACARTHUR	Before me: <u>MAGA. Mai Ullun</u>
NOTARY PUBLIC • OREGON COMMISSION NO. 028392	Before me: <u>Matt A.</u> <u>Max aller</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commissioner Expires: <u>10/10/97</u>
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 10, 1997	
DONNA GRACE HOFFMAN	STATE OF OREGON/Cones of Financial
	STATE OF OREGON, SS.
Grantor	County of Klamathit Shinane
Donna Grace Hoffman, Trustee	Filed for record at request of:
2220 Angle Street	and a second proposition of the second se
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Aspen Title Co on this 9th 23 day of March A.D. 19 95
Grantee	the second state of the second state as a second state
After recording return to:	in Vol. M95 of Deeds Page 5400
Grantee	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clork .
	By <u>Typette</u> <u>Mitag</u> Deputy.
	Fee: 4 \$30.00
Until a change is	
requested, all tax statements	1 State of the second s Second second secon second second sec

いいたいないないのでいたい

shall be sent to the following address: Same as Grantee

· 通知过这些目的和外国外的中国中心。 A TANK BERTHER AND SHE a Alexandra a la sub 接触 Line ta dade v Tv z osta st 6.100 STATE OF OREGON THE AND STATE SHERE AND STORE OF AND County of Klamath I BERNETHA G. LETSCH, County Clerk of the above named County and State of Oregon do hereby certify that the foregoing copy has been by me compared with the original, and that it is a transcript therefrom, and of the whole of such original as the same appears on file or of record in my office and in my care and custody. the time entry care and costory in the of the second in th BERNETHA G. LETSCH Klamath County Clerk Builder alter and the second alter and the second alter alte Deputy Manager and the second s Can diwaters for second by milds apprend and your cold model is being a set STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of Donna Hoffman the 3rd dav A.D., 19 95 of Mav _at <u>2:14_____</u> o'clock ___P _ M., and duly recorded in Vol. ____M95 Deeds of on Page 11498 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk inette Freitaa FEE \$35.00